760.744.5240  |  fxl.com
logo (2-color PMS)
® FX: GOE 158-1-5
Luminaire: PMS 408 C
FX Family of Up Lights:
When your client's needs dictate
the lowest maintenance, highest
performance components, specify

 c
m
ORDERING INFORMATION
760.744.5240  |  fxl.com4/12
logo (2-color PMS)
® FX: GOE 158-1-5
Luminaire: PMS 408 C
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:  Order 1 + 2 + 3 (optional) + 4
FIXTURE CODE Lamp Code SHIELD OPTIONS FINISH OPTIONS
1 CM 2 10 (10,000 avg. life hours) 3 LS (Long Shield) 4 XX
20 (5,000 avg. life hours)  (see options to right)
CM: Up Light
The CM includes your choice of Xenon lamp, clear or frosted lens (specify F after wattage,
EX: CM-20-F-SB), and choice of powdercoat finish. All CM up lights come standard with the Super Slot
Spike. Field Installed Options must be ordered separately and will come in a separate box.
EXAMPLE:  CM-20-LS-SB = CM - 20 W Halogen - Long Shield - Sedona Brown Finish
	 250015240000  = Solite Spread Lens
powdercoat
WG = White Gloss
FW = Flat White
AL = Almond
BZ = Bronze Metallic
DG = Desert Granite
WI = Weathered Iron
VF = Verde Speckle
SB = Sedona Brown
FB = Flat Black
< LONG SHIELD
** Denotes powdercoat finish
FIELD INSTALLED OPTIONS:  Order Individually
Glare Control lenses/filters Mounts
Hex Baffle (250015260000) Frosted (250015170000) Super Slot Spike (753900) 2" x 10" Included 6